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Algemene informatie

Aanbevolen aantal

Algemene informatie

Artikelnummer
EAN

EOCFR

Merk

Fabrikantnaam

Technische Informatie

Technologie
VSA voor lamptype
Geschikt voor lamptype

Maximale Wattage Lamp

Sensor Informatie

Sensortype
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by Lampdirect

Specificaties Philips HF-P 3/4 14 TL5 11l
220-240V 50/60Hz IDC for 3/4x14W

Bekijk product

10

206809
8718291721253
721253
Philips

HF-P 3/4 14 TL5 111 220-240V 50/60Hz IDC

Accessory
TL5
TL5

14

Geen sensor
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https://sp2-8348-dl.wip.discountlight.com/philips-ballast-fluorescent-hf-p-3-4-14-tl5-iii-220-240v-50-60hz-idc-pour-3-4x14w-8718291721253

